
Go Order Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Name
-3
-2
-1
1 828 MOVES LIKE JAGGER DD + WILKES, KRISTA
2 1671 FLORENTEYN ++/ MITCHELL, JILL
2 1779 LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +// HARRISON, LINDSAY
3 1056 EAF HES CAPABLE ++// PERRY, LEIGHA
4 1644 RS CLASS ACT +++/ STEINER, KATIE
5 422 ABILENE MAC V +// ROPER, LOU
6 969 PERSEUS PMB MITCHELL, JILL
7 1639 LEGACY NITEDANCE KID + WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
8 293 ADESSA SS +// BEIN, JESSICA
9 280 KMA ANGELO ++++// DOWNING, KARLAN

11 1662 RD KORDOVA + BRADLEY, STERLING
12 1626 CAT BALLOU PKA +// GERDES, PATRICIA
13 1462 MWF GEM OF KARAT HITT, JIM
14 1669 NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +// MITCHELL, JILL
15 1650 CHILLIN IN VERSACE + SCHEYLI, SCOTT
16 1640 BACCHUS AP STEINER, KATIE
17 240 BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++// HALPAIN, LISA I
18 1709 X KHALIROSE J DAMIANOS, MICHAEL
19 1778 LEGACY SERIOUS BLACK SULLENS, DALE
20 1670 SPIN TOTHE TOP + MITCHELL, JILL
21 418 JK HABIBI YATEEM GEORGE, JESSICA

Class 180: Arabian English Trail Open

SEMI-FINAL -  (FIRST GO)



Go Order Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Name
-3
-2
-1
1 1822 GIRLIE GIRL SF WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
2 294 TWYLITE ZONE +// BEIN, JESSICA
3 1470 M GETTIN ER DUN ++++// HITT, JIM
4 417 DARLIN LIL + ROPER, LOU
5 640 ZEE MACARONI +++// MITCHELL, JILL
6 289 CHICS DIG IT +// BEIN, JESSICA
7 1635 CHUNKY CHICK +// DAMIANOS, MICHAEL
8 724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// BEIN, JESSICA
9 1469 TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++// HITT, JIM

Go Order Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Name
-3
-2
-1
1 294 TWYLITE ZONE +// BEIN, JESSICA
2 1469 TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++// HITT, JIM
3 1635 CHUNKY CHICK +// DAMIANOS, MICHAEL
4 417 DARLIN LIL + ROPER, LOU
5 724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// BEIN, JESSICA
6 640 ZEE MACARONI +++// MITCHELL, JILL
7 1822 GIRLIE GIRL SF WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
8 1470 M GETTIN ER DUN ++++// HITT, JIM
9 289 CHICS DIG IT +// BEIN, JESSICA

Class 692: HA/AA English Trail Open
SEMI-FINAL  -  (FIRST GO)

Class 692: HA/AA English Trail Open
FINAL  -  (SECOND GO)



Go Order Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Name
1 1779 LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +// HARRISON, LINDSAY
2 240 BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++// HALPAIN, LISA I
3 1778 LEGACY SERIOUS BLACK WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
4 1662 RD KORDOVA + MAYBERRY, SHERI
5 1650 CHILLIN IN VERSACE + TILTON, LISA
6 550 ERWINKA +/ COOK, JULIE A
7 422 ABILENE MAC V +// KING, MADELINE
8 1626 CAT BALLOU PKA +// GERDES, PATRICIA
9 1056 EAF HES CAPABLE ++// BARTMAN, DEBBIE

10 280 KMA ANGELO ++++// DOWNING, KARLAN
11 1639 LEGACY NITEDANCE KID + WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
12 190 NW TEQUILA MILLER, MACY
13 1462 MWF GEM OF KARAT HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B
14 969 PERSEUS PMB COLE, LAURA ANN
 

Go Order Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Name
1 280 KMA ANGELO ++++// DOWNING, KARLAN
2 1650 CHILLIN IN VERSACE + TILTON, LISA
3 969 PERSEUS PMB COLE, LAURA ANN
4 1639 LEGACY NITEDANCE KID + WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
5 190 NW TEQUILA MILLER, MACY
6 1056 EAF HES CAPABLE ++// BARTMAN, DEBBIE
7 1462 MWF GEM OF KARAT HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B
8 1626 CAT BALLOU PKA +// GERDES, PATRICIA
9 550 ERWINKA +/ COOK, JULIE A

10 1662 RD KORDOVA + MAYBERRY, SHERI
11 1779 LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +// HARRISON, LINDSAY
12 422 ABILENE MAC V +// KING, MADELINE
13 1778 LEGACY SERIOUS BLACK WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
14 240 BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++// HALPAIN, LISA I

SEMI-FINAL  -  (FIRST GO)

FINAL  -  (SECOND GO)

Class 2045: Arabian English Trail AAOTR

Class 2045: Arabian English Trail AAOTR



Go Order Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Name
-3
-2
-1
1 551 PLAYBOYS WIN STORM +// COOK, JULIE A
2 289 CHICS DIG IT +// DAWSON, CASSANDRA B
3 724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// DANIEL, ASHLYE
4 1470 M GETTIN ER DUN ++++// STETMAN, MIGNON J
5 1469 TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++// BUNKER, BONNIE
6 1822 GIRLIE GIRL SF WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
7 425 BOS STORMY ECLIPSE HIGGINBOTHAM, MEGAN
8 294 TWYLITE ZONE +// DANIEL, ASHLYE
9 189 DUN HIT GOLD MILLER, MACY

Go Order Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Name
-3
-2
-1
1 1469 TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++// BUNKER, BONNIE
2 294 TWYLITE ZONE +// DANIEL, ASHLYE
3 289 CHICS DIG IT +// DAWSON, CASSANDRA B
4 425 BOS STORMY ECLIPSE HIGGINBOTHAM, MEGAN
5 189 DUN HIT GOLD MILLER, MACY
6 551 PLAYBOYS WIN STORM +// COOK, JULIE A
7 1470 M GETTIN ER DUN ++++// STETMAN, MIGNON J
8 724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// DANIEL, ASHLYE
9 1822 GIRLIE GIRL SF WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE

Class 3000: HA/AA English Trail AAOTR
SEMI-FINAL -  (FIRST GO)

Class 3000: HA/AA English Trail AAOTR
FINAL -  (SECOND GO)
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